
INTERLOK
PACKAGING INFORMATION
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Weight/Box 
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Pallets/
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RCI

30x60 cm 6 20.3
40
20

25
1

406.40 1.060 21.664 1.075

40x40 cm 6 18.3
36
0

40
0

25 1.440 21.287 1.083

SRKI 20x40 cm 12 12.9
42
21

39
0

295.90 1.638 21.538 1.436

NOTE:
• The governing sizes and weights are subject to the usual variations expected of fired ceramic productions.
• The colours illustrated here are produced near to actual colours.
• Slight variations of shades/colours and surface finishes are inherent due to the nature of ceramic tile production process.
• Packing information may vary depending on specification of each motive and size.


