INTERLOK PACKAGING INFORMATION

Factory	Size	Pcs/Box	Approx. Weight/Box (Kg)	Boxes/Pallet	Pallets/ Container	Approx. Weight/Pallet (Kg)	Boxes/ Container	Approx. Gross Weight/ Container (Kg)	Approx. Sqm/ Container
RCI	30x60 cm	6	20.3	40 20	25 1	406.40	1.060	21.664	1.075
	40x40 cm	6	18.3	36 0	40 0	25	1.440	21.287	1.083
SRKI	20x40 cm	12	12.9	42 21	39 0	295.90	1.638	21.538	1.436

NOTE:

- The governing sizes and weights are subject to the usual variations expected of fired ceramic productions.
- The colours illustrated here are produced near to actual colours.
- Slight variations of shades/colours and surface finishes are inherent due to the nature of ceramic tile production process.
- Packing information may vary depending on specification of each motive and size.